e = = = | semester

w w W w www N N N N N NN

E R N R R Y

subject
code

KM9997
KM9996
KM9999
KM9995
KM9994

KM9998

KM9993
KM9991
KM9990
KM9989
KM9988

KM9992

KM9986
KM9985
KM9984
KM9983
KMm9982
KM9981
KM9987

KM9980
KM9978
KM9977
KM9976
KM9975
KM9979

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMY AND BUSINESS — STUDY PLAN

subject name

Advanced Economics

Advanced International Economics

Research Methodology

Analysis of International Economic Processes

International Political Economy

Elective Course in a Foreign Language .

Thesis 1.

Total:

Regional Aspects of Global Economic Integrations
Development Economics

International Institutions

International Business Strategies

Comparative Economics

Elective Course in a Foreign Language II.

Thesis 2.

Total:

Advanced International Finances
Intercultural Communication

International Business Information Systems
International Marketing

International Management

Transnational Corporations

Thesis 3.

Total:

Commodities and Stock Exchanges
Global Governance

International Trade Law and Politics
International Accounting

Analysis of Financial Markets

Thesis 4.

Total:

IN TOTAL:

8
5  © O
5/ 20 10
5 20 10
5/ 15 5
5/ 15 5
5/ 15 10
4 10 10
1 0 0
30 95 50
4. 15 5
5/ 15 10
4 15 10
4. 15 5
4 15 5
4. 10 10
5 0 0
30 8 45
5 20 10
4 15 5
5 15 5
5/ 15 5
5/ 15 10
4. 15 10
2 0 0
300 95 45
4 15 5
5/ 15 10
4. 15 10
5/ 20 10
5 15
7 0 0
30 80 40

=  practical lesson

[
v O O O O

45
10

10
10

40
10
10
10
10

50
10
5
5
10
10
0
40

120 355 180 175

- .
B oln ww w s  fultime

O N W W W w w

O W W W w w b

19

o w A W W W

16
71

theoretical lesson

=
O N P P N NN OO NNRFP KB NN

=
W O K N N N P O O NN PFP P BN O

w
~N

ok b v v N O o e el el o ok ol v practical lesson

=
o

W O N N P =B N

34

requirement

exam
exam
grade upon work
grade upon work
exam
grade upon work

grade upon work

grade upon work
exam
exam
exam
exam
grade upon work

grade upon work

exam
grade upon work
exam
grade upon work
exam
exam

grade upon work

grade upon work
exam
exam
exam
grade upon work

grade upon work



