INTERNATIONAL ECONOMY AND BUSINESS – STUDY PLAN										
semester	subject code	subject name	credit	part time	theoretical lesson	practical lesson	full time	theoretical lesson	practical lesson	requirement
1	км9997	Advanced Economics	5	20	10	10	4	2	2	exam
1	KM9996	Advanced International Economics	5	20	10	10	4	2	2	exam
1	км9999	Research Methodology	5	15	5	10	3	1	2	grade upon work
1	KM9995	Analysis of International Economic Processes	5	15	5	10	3	1	2	grade upon work
1	KM9994	International Political Economy	5	15	10	5	3	2	1	exam
1		Elective Course in a Foreign Language I.	4	10	10	0	2	2	0	grade upon work
1	км9998	Thesis 1.	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	grade upon work
		Total:	30	95	50	45	19	10	9	
2	км9993	Regional Aspects of Global Economic Integrations	4	15	5	10	3	2	1	grade upon work
2	KM9991	Development Economics	5	15	10	5	3	2	1	exam
2	км9990	International Institutions	4	15	10	5	3	2	1	exam
2	км9989	International Business Strategies	4	15	5	10	3	1	2	exam
2	км9988	Comparative Economics	4	15	5	10	3	1	2	exam
2		Elective Course in a Foreign Language II.	4	10	10	0	2	2	0	grade upon work
2	км9992	Thesis 2.	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	grade upon work
		Total:	30	85	45	40	17	10	7	
3	KM9986	Advanced International Finances	5	20	10	10	4	2	2	exam
3	KM9985	Intercultural Communication	4	15	5	10	3	1	2	grade upon work
3	KM9984	International Business Information Systems	5	15	5	10	3	1	2	exam
3	км9983	International Marketing	5	15	5	10	3	1	2	grade upon work
3	KM9982	International Management	5	15	10	5	3	2	1	exam
3	KM9981	Transnational Corporations	4	15	10	5	3	2	1	exam
3	км9987	Thesis 3.	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	grade upon work
		Total:	30	95	45	50	19	9	10	
4	км9980	Commodities and Stock Exchanges	4	15	5	10	3	1	2	grade upon work
4	KM9978	Global Governance	5	15	10	5	3	2	1	exam
4	KM9977	International Trade Law and Politics	4	15	10	5	3	2	1	exam
4	KM9976	International Accounting	5	20	10	10	4	2	2	exam
4	KM9975	Analysis of Financial Markets	5	15	5	10	3	1	2	grade upon work
4	км9979	Thesis 4.	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	grade upon work
		Total:	30	80	40	40	16	8	8	
		IN TOTAL:	120	355	180	175	71	37	34	